(2011)

( )
=6-3BL- 1
[ 1] [ 2] [ 3] [2]*[3
X (i) X((ii91) - X(i-1)
6BL- 14 269-98-25-55 66.8222. 858 5369.904 7.078
6BL- 12 228126-86- 45 -31.8@B2. 537 5435.1992.200
6BL-11 307241-2B- 32 -a.8@3B&. 058 5436.850 2. 472
6-33 170268-10- 42 - 1892 35.30009 5436.2241.602
6- 34 92-1588-1043 - 56 -1®B.2B%53 660 5416.6511.688
6-35 1701468-28- 20 - 1B.2U%6 697 5416.99007.096
6-36 92- 581 -583 - 13 -31.82SB. 756 5418.3876.599
6-37 268179-08- 19 - 182533 296 5421.5482.626
6-38 265265-D8- 35 - 8251382 5422.0909.395
6- 44 87 - 14642 -0467 - 40 182328 691 5398. 44&@0.063
6-47 89-5M2-387 - 13 -31.82T7&. 445 5402.7052.714
6-409 2691462-B2- 24 - 182359 405 5406.0625. 980
6-50 90- 072-1%6 - 40 1B8 BEE. 425 5408.270 1.445
6-3-43 301138-42-24 228 22G. 850 5426.07206. 166
6BL- 8 2212886-D3-47 - B8 DDY. 591 5420.56&23. 413
6BL- 7 222278-29-15 -38.30D0 263 5418.077 7.005
6BL- 13 269-58-27-009 51B2® 1. 586 5359.698 3. 623
6-51 270-08-28-28 -2AB.2B65 640 5360.433 1.989



(2011)
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57
58
59
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61
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( )
=6-3BL- 1
[ 1] [ 2] [ 3] [2]*[3
X (i) X((ii91) - X(i-1)
95- 0173 -0B5 - 31 -4.8@8B9. 597 5380.279 1.572
246-06-42-15 - 18782%. 068 5381.374 4.838
8 6 - 325 -3574 - 5 2 -1B2@A6 759 5383.0752.604
177388-282-20 - 1B25R5 464 5379.9909.528
272-45-58- 18 - 182@838. 231 5377.807 7.521
90 - 246 -2118 - 39 - B8 B®BAB. 943 5378.9545.810
91-BH7-224- 01 - B8 2519. 421 5377.609 4. 842
27138D-DPa-27 - 182501 101 5374.437 7.312
268-33-83-10 - U8 BHD. 109 5372.887 8.968
9 6 - BR4-508 - 0 6 - 785%5. 133 5377.3218.501
269-83-86-02 - 58 383F. 608 5376.548 8.105
9 0-254-5143 - 56 - B8 DAHF. 028 5381.902 3.6509
97 -D77L-080 - 59 -18.2BD9 949 5381.591 3.413
277-08-26- 43 158 D31d. 615 5367.4167.091
387.343 -5739.34445

2869.
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( )
=6-3BL- 2
[ 1] [ 2] [ 3] [2]*[3
X (i) X((ii91) - X(i-1)
269-58-26-47 478 BYE. 640 5360.433%9.982
262-94-2D-509 -182BBI 615 5367.41646.691
262152-49B-56 - 182895 949 5381.59%L 3.413
269283-@86-02 - 1823185 028 5381.9023.659
9 0 - 11794 -0048 - 0 6 - 78 5483F. 608 5376.5488.105
2632B7-85-10 - 182540 133 5377.32%18.501
91-12689-1071 - 2 7 - B82ASA. 1009 5372.8878.968
88- 5727-3544 - 01 -31.8260. 101 5374.4377.312
2681B46-38- 309 - 1B2683 421 5377.609 4.842
269235-39- 18 - 1B.2583 943 5378.9545.810
8 7 - 1183 -022 - 2 0 - 78 56%. 231 5377.8077.521
182168-32-52 - 122 B7.646 4 5379.9909.528
27328D-22-15 - 1B.2B29 759 5383.07502.604
113493-86- 31 - 18.28%9 068 5381.3744.838
264298-8B-28 - 292 B 5597 5380.279 1.572
147.240 -1434.22814

717.11
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(2011)

( )
=6-3BL- 3
[ 1] [ 2] [ 3] [2]*[3
X (i) X((ii91) - X(i-1)
11 281198-83-25 -4.828%. 058 5436.850 4. 460
10 178108-28- 24 -2.82BD. 4609 5435.5476.658
179184-02-26 -3®.2243 716 5434.96MB7.381
43 2382B2-B46- 40 1B8 B56. 850 5426.07240.7009
269382-82-24 - 1B2BR9 425 5408.270 1. 445
90 -21542 -407 - 13 - B8 BLH. 405 5406.062 5. 980
2703@8Q@-27- 40 - 182 B®.8445 5402. 7058 2. 714
272-75-98- 35 282621 691 5398.44@0. 063
9 4-FBBO-4042- 19 - B8 2A88. 382 5422.090 9.395
9 1-2%4601-5#43- 13 - B82AD3. 296 5421.548 2.626
267388-8B-20 - 182586 756 5418.387 6.599
189358-88-56 - 192 D61.369 7 5416.9907.096
267-86-46- 42 -18.28%63 660 5416.65111. 688
189- 93-26- 32 - D8 BRB. 009 5436.224 1.602
155.397 -1789.50983

894. 75



